Individual Best Times (All Time)

Trinity Parkes - (983905) - Sandwell Aquatics Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.56
1:17.50
1:17.99
1:18.02

:118.08

119.26

119.51

:119.52

:119.59

:119.92

:20.25

:20.67

:20.68
1:20.69
1:20.91
1:21.19
1:21.31
1:21.31
1:22.72
1:24.40
1:25.43
1:31.01
1:33.45
1:37.58
1:43.71

1:44.34
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Date

08/10/17
03/12/16
18/11/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
06/10/17
04/02/18
10/07/16
10/02/19
07/02/16
24/06/17
04/02/18
10/02/19
15/10/16
07/02/16
03/09/22
05/10/18
20/09/19
25/11/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
19/10/14
14/12/14
11/05/14
09/02/14
06/10/13

Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
OSTC Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Staffordshire Three Counties Gala

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester 20th Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022
OSTC Club Championships

OSTC Club Championships

OSTC Club Championships

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Haden Hill Open Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Venue

Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

Worcs 2
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2

4
Sandwell 2

3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 4
Sandwell 4
Sandwell 4

4

3

2
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.19
1:21.31
1:19.59
1:20.68
1:21.31
1:20.67
1:19.51
1:17.99
1:16.56
1:19.26
1:20.25
1:18.02
1:18.08
1:17.50
1:22.72
1:20.69
1:19.52
1:20.91
1:19.92
1:24.40
1:25.43
1:33.45
1:31.01
1:37.58
1:43.71

1:44.34
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Date

03/09/22
20/09/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
05/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
18/11/17
08/10/17
06/10/17
24/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
03/12/16
25/11/16
15/10/16
10/07/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
04/10/15
15/03/15
14/12/14
19/10/14
11/05/14
09/02/14
06/10/13

Meet

Sandwell Aquatics Club Championships 2022
OSTC Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
OSTC Club Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
OSTC Club Championships

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

OSTC Club Championships

Worcester 20th Open Meet

Staffordshire Three Counties Gala

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest Christmas County Qualifier Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Haden Hill Open Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Venue

West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Sheffield

West Bromwich
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
West Bromwich
Worcester
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Braunstone
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Sandwell 4
Sandwell 4
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 4
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 3
Worcs 2

4
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 3

4
Sandwell 3

3
Sandwell 2
Sandwell 2

3

2
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Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
Sandwell 3
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